
IP ATTACHÉ CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

 
Kalpana Reddy 

South Asia 
 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS  
Ms. Kalpana Reddy 
First Secretary for IP 
US Patent and Trademark (PTO) 
Foreign Commercial Service (FCS) 
Department of STATE 
9000, New Delhi Place 
Was DC-20521-9000 
 
OFFICE LOCATION 
American Center 
24, Kasturba Gandhi Marg 
New Delhi – 110001 
 
OFFICE PHONE 
91 11 23472000 x 2334 
 
EMAIL: kalpana.reddy@trade.gov 
 

 
Kristine Schlegelmilch 
Geneva, Switzerland 

 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS 
Department of State 
5120 Geneva Place 
Washington, D.C. 20521-5120 
 
OFFICE LOCATION 
U.S. Mission to the U.N.  
Economic and Science Affairs Section 
11 Route de Pregny 
1292 Chambesy 
Geneva, Switzerland 
 
OFFICE PHONE 
+41 22 749-4511  
 
 
EMAIL: schlegK@state.gov 
 

 
Albert Keyack 
South America 

 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS 
Albert Keyack 
U.S. Consulate General -  Rio de Janeiro 
Unit 3501 
APO AA  34030 
 
OFFICE LOCATION 
US Consulate General 
Av. President Wilson, 147, 4th floor 
20030-200 - Rio de Janeiro 
Brazil 
 
OFFICE PHONE 
55-21-3823-2499 
 
 
EMAIL: albert.keyack@trade.gov 
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IP ATTACHÉ CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

 
Peter Fowler 

Southeast Asia 
 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS 
U.S. Embassy Bangkok--Commercial 
Section 
Box 51 
Unit 8149 
APO AP 96546 -0001 
 
OFFICE LOCATION 
U.S. Embassy Bangkok 
Foreign Commercial Service  
Room 302, GPF Witthayu Tower A,  
93/1 Wireless Road,  
Bangkok, 10330 Thailand 
 
OFFICE PHONE 
66-2-205-5913 
 
EMAIL: peter.fowler@trade.gov 
 

 
Karin Ferriter 

Geneva, Switzerland 
 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS 
Unit 5120 #2415 
DPO AE 09845-2415 
 
OFFICE LOCATION 
U.S. Mission to the World Trade Organization 
11, Route de Pregny 
1292 Chambesy – Geneva 
Switzerland 
 
OFFICE PHONE  
41-22-749-5281 
 
EMAIL: karin_ferriter@ustr.eop.gov  
 

 
Donald Townsend 

Russia, the C.I.S. and Georgia 
 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS 
U.S. Embassy Moscow 
Unit 5430, Box 1074 
DPO AE 09721 
 
OFFICE LOCATION 
American Embassy Moscow 
8, Bolshoi Devyatinskiy Pereulok 
Moscow, Russia  121011 
 
OFFICE PHONE 
+7 495 728 5508 
 
EMAIL : donald.townsend@trade.gov 
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IP ATTACHÉ CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Timothy Browning 
Guangzhou, China 

 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS 
U.S. Consulate General 
43 Hua Jiu Road, Zhujiang New Town 
Tianhe District 
Guangzhou, China 
510623  

 
OFFICE LOCATION 
U.S. Consulate General 
43 HUA JIU Road 
Guangzhou China 
510623  
 
OFFICE PHONE 
(8620) 3814 5533  
 
EMAIL: timothy.browning@trade.gov 
 

Michael G. Lewis 
Mexico, Central America and the Caribbean 

 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS 
U.S. Embassy Mexico City 
Paseo de la Reforma 305 
Colonia Cuauhtémoc 
06500 México, D.F. 
 
OFFICE LOCATION 
U.S. Trade Center 
Liverpool No. 31, Col. Juárez 
México, D.F. 06600 
 
OFFICE PHONE:  
(52) (55) 5080 5226 
 
EMAIL: michael.lewis@trade.gov 
 

Joel Blank 
Beijing, China 

 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS 
Unit 7300 Box 0464  
DPO, AP96521-0464 
 
OFFICE  LOCATION 
U.S. Embassy Beijing 
55 An Jia Lou Road 
Beijing, China 100600 
 
OFFICE PHONE 
8610 8531-4812 
 
EMAIL: joel.blank@trade.gov 
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IP ATTACHÉ CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
 

Michael Mangelson 
Shanghai, China 

 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS 
U.S. Consulate General, Shanghai 
ATTN.: FCS/PTO Shanghai 
Shanghai Center, East Tower, Suite 631 
1376 Nanjing West Road 
Shanghai, China 200040 
 
OFFICE LOCATION 
(same as above)  
 
OFFICE PHONE  
86-21-6279-8558  
 
EMAIL: michael.mangelson@trade.gov 
 

Aisha Y. Salem 
Middle East & North Africa 

 
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS 
American Embassy  
P. O. Box 77 
Safat 13001, Kuwait 
 
OFFICE LOCATION 
Plot No.14 
Block 6 
Masjed Al-Aqsa Street 
Kuwait City, Kuwait 
 
OFFICE PHONE 
+965 2259 1455 
 
Email: aisha.salem@trade.gov 
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